502344910 05/13/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Patrik Sjoberg	06/01/2011
Mauricio Torres	06/01/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sandvik Intellectual Property AB
Street Address:	No street available
City:	Sandviken
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	SE-811 81

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29454634

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2166216165

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-621-1113

Email: Iling@rennerotto.com

Correspondent Name: M. David Galin

Address Line 1: 1621 Euclid Ave.

Address Line 2: 19th Floor

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ALBSP0149USA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. David Galin
Signature:	/MDavidGalin/
Date:	05/13/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=ALBSP0149US_ExecutedAssignment#page1.tif source=ALBSP0149US_ExecutedAssignment#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 030402 FRAME: 0516

JP \$40.00 29454634

D41102523US00 /

Attorney Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Inventor Name:	Address:	
Patrik Sjöberg	Kronetorpsgatan 96C 21227 Malmö, SWEDEN	

hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to Sandvik Intellectual Property AB, a company of Sweden having a place of business at 811 81, Sandviken, SWEDEN, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the inventions in **BEARING SETS FOR CRUSHERS** set forth in the application for United States Letters Patent executed by the undersigned

Patrik Sjöberg on 2011-06-01	(date I signed the Declaration).
Patril Sjöberg	2011-06-01 Date
En But	- She byl
Signature of Witness 1	Signature of Witness 2
Kristian Burhoff	Johan Holmquist Name of Witness 2
Name of Witness 1	Name of Witness 2
2011-06-01	2011-06-01
Date	Date

D41102523US00 /

Attorney Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Inventor Name:	Address:	
Mauricio Torres	Rådmansgatan 3A 21146 Malmö, SWEDEN	

hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to Sandvik Intellectual Property AB, a company of Sweden having a place of business at 811 81, Sandviken, SWEDEN, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the inventions in **BEARING SETS FOR CRUSHERS** set forth in the application for United States Letters Patent executed by the undersigned

Mauricio Tørfes on 2011/06/01	(date I signed the Declaration).
Mauricio Torres	2011/06/01 Date
- Lather	Amme-Li Lundqvist
Şignature of Witness 1	Signature of Witness 2
Jonny Hansson	Anne-Li Lundqvist
Name of Witness 1	Name of Witness 2
2011-06-01	2011-06-01
Date	Date